
 

Marriott Primary School – Term Dates 2023/2024 

Autumn Term 1 

 November 2023 December 2023 January 2024 

M  6 13 20 27   4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29  

T  7 14 21 28   5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30  

W 1 8 15 22 29   6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24 31  

T 2 9 16 23 30   7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25   

F 3 10 17 24   1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26   

S 4 11 18 25   2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27   

S 5 12 19 26   3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28   

Autumn Term 2       Spring Term 1 

 February 2024 March 2024 April 2024 

M  5 12 19 26   4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29  

T  6 13 20 27   5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30  

W  7 14 21 28   6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24   

T 1 8 15 22 29   7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25   

F 2 9 16 23   1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26   

S 3 10 17 24   2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27   

S 4 11 18 25   3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28   

Spring Term 2 

 May 2024 June 2024 July 2024 

M  6 13 20 27   3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  

T  7 14 21 28   4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30  

W 1 8 15 22 29   5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  

T 2 9 16 23 30   6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25   

F 3 10 17 24 31   7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26   

S 4 11 18 25   1 8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27   

S 5 12 19 26   2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28   

Summer Term 1      Summer Term 2 

 Pupil Days  Weekends 

 School Holidays  Public Holidays 

 Disaggregated Inset Days  INSET days 

 Dress down Days 

 

 August 2023 September 2023 October 2023 

M  7 14 22 28   4 11 18 25   2 9 16 23 30 

T 1 8 15 21 29   5 12 19 26   3 10 17 24 31 

W 2 9 16 23 30   6 13 20 27   4 11 18 25  

T 3 10 17 24 31   7 14 21 28   5 12 19 26  

F 4 11 18 25   1 8 15 22 29   6 13 20 27  

S 5 12 19 26   2 9 16 23 30   7 14 21 28  

S 6 13 20 27   3 10 17 24   1 8 15 22 29  



 

Marriott Primary School – Term Dates 2023/2024 

 

Autumn Term 1: 34 days (6 weeks 4 days) 
School Opens Tuesday 29th August 2023 

School Closes Friday 13th October 2023 

Autumn Half Term Holiday Monday 16th October 2023 to Friday 20th October 2023 

 

Autumn Term 2: 45 days (9 weeks) 

School Opens Monday 23rd October 2023 

School Closes Thursday 21st December 2023 

Christmas and New Year Holiday Monday 25th December 2023 to Friday 5th January 2024 

 

Spring Term 1: 30 days (6 weeks) 

School Opens Monday 8th January 2024 

School Closes Friday 16th February 2024 

Spring Half Term Holiday Monday 19th February 2024 to Friday 23rd February 2024 

 

Spring Term 2: 20 days (4 weeks) 

School Opens Monday 26th February 2024 

School Closes Friday 22nd March 2024 

Easter Holidays Monday 25th March 2024 to Friday 5th April 2024 

 

Summer Term 1: 34 days (6 weeks 4 days) 

School Opens Monday 8th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday  (School Closed) Monday 6th May 2024 

School Closes Thursday 23rd May 2024 

Summer Half Term Holiday Monday 27th May 2024 to Friday 31st May 2024 

 

Summer Term 2: 30 days (6 weeks) 

School Opens Monday 3rd June 2024 

School Closes Friday 12th July 2024 

Summer Holiday Begins Monday 15th July 2024 

 

190 Pupil Days Bank Holidays: 28th August 2023 

      25th and 26th December 2023 

      1st January 2024 

      29th March and 1st April 2024 

      6th May 2024 

      27th May 2024 

 



 

 

Marriott Primary School Dress Down Days 2023/2024 

Most of these days will ask for a 50p donation, we will send out more information nearer 

the events. 

Tuesday 10th October 2023 – World Mental Health day – wear something green with school 

uniform. 

Monday 30th October 2023 – Halloween Discos – more information to be shared nearer the 

time. 

Monday 13th November 2023 – Odd Sock Day during Anti-Bullying Week – wear odd socks 

with uniform. 

Friday 17th November 2023 – Children In Need – wear spots or something Pudsey Bear 

related. 

Friday 8th December 2023 – Christmas Jumper Day for Save the Children – wear a Christmas 

jumper for the day. 

Friday 2nd February 2024 – NSPCC Number Day – wear a number with uniform or own 

clothes. 

Thursday 7th March 2024 – World Book Day – dress as your favourite character from a 

book. 

Friday 15th March 2024 – Comic Relief Red Nose Day – wear a red nose or something red. 

Friday 7th June 2024 – NSPCC Childhood Day – Dress down day. 

 

 


